
SPAS SCHEDULE MEETINGS /SPECIAL EVENTS

DATE DAY TIME FUNCTION VENUE
MARCH 2015

24/03/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive board Meeting Dean’s office
31/03/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School board of under graduate BZ7 Conference

APRIL 2015
8/04/2015 Wednesday 9.30 am School Executive board Meeting Dean’s office
21/04/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Academic  Board

Meeting
BZ7 Conference

29/04/2015 Wednesday 9.30 am School Executive board Meeting Dean’s office
MAY, 2015

5/05/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Dean’s office
20/05/2015 Wednesday 9.30am School  Exam Board University Boardroom
26/05/2015 Tuesday 9.00am Research Grant Committee

Meeting
Dean’s  Office

29/05/2015 Friday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Dean’s  Office
JUNE,2015

9/06/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Dean’s Office
19/06/2015 Friday 9.30 am School Board of Postgraduate BZ7 Conference Room

30/06/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Dean’s Office
JULY, 2015

7/07/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Dean’s Office
16/07/2015 Thursday 9.30 am School Exam Board University Boardroom
28/07/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Deans Office

AUGUST, 2015
4/08/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Deans Office
13/08/2015 Thursday 9.30 am School Board of Undergraduate BZ7



Studies
19/08/2015 Wednesday 9.30 am Research Grant Committee Dean Office
25/08/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Deans Office

SEPTEMBER, 2015
8/09/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Deans Office
12/09/2015 Thursday 9.30 am School Academic  Board

Meeting
BZ7

22/09/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Board Meeting University  Board Room
28/09/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am Executive Board Meeting Deans Office

OCTOBER, 2015
6/10/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School  Board Meeting Deans Office
15/10/2015 Thursday 9.30 am Board of Undergraduate BZ7
23/10/2015 Friday 9.30 am School Board of postgraduate BZ 7
29/10/2015 Thursday 9.30 am School  Executive Board Deans Office

NOVEMBER, 2015
3/11/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Deans Office
12/11/2015 Thursday 9.30 am School Academic Board

Meeting
Deans Office

19/11/2015 Thursday 9.30 am School Exam Board Meeting University Board of
Examiners

24/11/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Deans Office
DECEMBER, 2015

8/12/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Deans Office
17/12/2015 Thursday 9.30 am Research Grant Committee Deans Office
22/12/2015 Tuesday 9.30 am School Executive Board Meeting Deans Office




